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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WEPA Professional GmbH

 Width transport unit (cm)

 Dimensions WxDxH (mm)

 net weight / Dispenser (kg)

 Height of transport unit (cm)
 Length of transport unit (cm)

 Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)

59757 Arnsberg
Rönkhauser Straße 26

 1
 50

 4,5

 225
 220

 37,2
 40,7

 SYS1

 24,6

 High

 Black

 10 x 5

 Satino

 Handtowel Roll

 318 x 232 x 390

 4000735367849

 Sensor Towel Dispenser

T +49 (0)2932 307-0
F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 satino@wepa.eu

www.satino-by-wepa.eu

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001

 The HYGINITY Sensor Dispenser combines numerous benefits, delivering an ultimate user experience with maximum functionality.

 HYGINTY Award EPDA 2024 Winner, HYGINTY Award GDA 2025 Winner

Unmatched hygiene thanks to touchless paper dispensing, enhanced reliability with ultra-low energy consumption, and highly customizable

Sensor Towel Dispenser
Sensor-controlled dispenser for reliable hygiene

210063
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