



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001







Sensor Towel Dispenser Sensor-controlled dispenser for reliable hygiene

210063

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Unmatched hygiene thanks to touchless paper dispensing, enhanced reliability with ultra-low energy consumption, and highly customizable settings:

The HYGINITY Sensor Dispenser combines numerous benefits, delivering an ultimate user experience with maximum functionality.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino
Coding	SYS1
label / certification	HYGINTY Award EPDA 2024 Winner, HYGINTY Award GDA 2025 Winner
Product	Sensor Towel Dispenser
Frequency	High
Dimensions WxDxH (mm)	318 x 232 x 390
Colour	Black
Packaging unit	1
Pallet	50
Filling Capacity	Handtowel Roll
Width transport unit (cm)	37,2
Height of transport unit (cm)	40,7
Length of transport unit (cm)	24,6
EAN-Case	4000735367849
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	4,5
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	10 x 5
Pallet height (cm)	220
net weight per pallet (kg)	225

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.